RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BLA., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part Ist (Four Year Integrated Course) Examination, 2025

Day & Date

Paper

Timing / Paper Name
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

Monday, 28 July, 2025

General Eng.{Compulsory)

‘Wednesday, 30 July, 2023

il

1Childhood and Growing Up

Friday, 1 August, 2025

il

- |Contemporaty India and Education

_ Monday, 4 August, 2025

v

instructional System & Educational
Evaluation

.Wednesday, 6 August, 2025

Friday, 8 August, 2025

Tuesday, 12 August, 2025

Thursday, 14 August, 2025

Tuesday, 19 August, 2025

' Thursday, 21 August, 2025

‘Saturday, 23 August, 2025

-T'llje%day, 26 Au'gust, idzs . ‘

W

. _'_[hu_rsplay, 23 August, 2025

N Saturday, 30 August, 2025

" Wednesday, 3 September., 2025

| saturday, 6 September, 2025

Monday; 8 September, 2025

V, Vi, vil

¢ o <« <

".|Chemistry-|

\ {History-i
Chemistry-l|
-JHistory-ll
“Chemistry-iil
srdrdu-l

~}Aindi Literature-|
Public Administration-|
Srduy-il

‘Hindi Literature-lt
FPublic Administration-Il
“tMathematics-|
~[Zoology-1

‘English Literature-|
“—Pﬁathematics-ll
-|zo0logy-Il .
LEnglish Literature-li
fathematics-I
Zoology-1ll
‘Econamics-|
Sanskrit-|

Aome Science-|
Drawing & Painting -1
Economics-l
ISanskrit-il

" {Home Science-li

" Physics-|
“|Botany-i

‘Political Science-|
1Physics-l
-1Botany-I!

Political Science-||
“APhysics-ll
~Jdotany-Il .
Sociology-1
|Psychology-|
Socielogy-li
~JPsychology-lI
Geography-|

s

z
Ay

-

<

s

I

Y

<

(

e

e

P Wednesday, 10 September, 2025

- .-|Geography-ll

Congr Examifiation




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY ALWAR

Rewsed Programme of B. A., B. Ed { B.Sc. B.Ed. Part lind (Four Year Integrated Course} Exammatlon,

© 2025

'Day K& Date

Paper

Timing / Paper Name

07.00 a.m. to 10,00 a.m.

- Saturday, 26 July, 2025

General Hindi (Compulsory)

Tuesday, 29 July, 2025

Knawledge and Curriculum

Thursday, 31 July, 2025

Learning & Teaching

Saturday, 2 August, 2025

Peace Education

.Tuesday, 5 August, 2025

_Thursday, 7-August, 2025

Monday, 11-August, 2025

Wednesday, 13 August, 2025

Monday, 18 August, 2025

‘Wednesday;, 20 August, 2025

Friday, 22 August, 2025 .

‘ Monday, 25 August, 2025

: Wednesday, 27 Aﬁlgu's't,.-'zo'ZS

Friday, 29 August, 2025

Monday, 1 September, 2025

. Thursday, 4 September, 2025

" Friday, 5 September, 2025

VLV

Chemistry-|
Political-l

Chemistry-Il
Political-ll

Chemistry-Iii
Urdu-
Hindi Literature-|

Urdu-ll
Hindi Literature-il

Mathematics-|
Zoology-1
English Literature-1

Mathematics-il

"{Zoology-Il"

English Literature-Il

Mathematics-I1i
Zoclogy-ii
Geography-l

| Public Administration-|

"1Geography-ll

Public Administration-Ii

Physics-1
Botany-l
Sanskrit-|
Economics-|
Sociology-l

Physics-Il-
Botany-ll
Sanskrit-Il
Economics-Il
Sociology-il

Physics-lil
Botany-lll
History-l
Psycholbgy-l
Philosophy-

History-il
Psychology-Il
Philosophy-ll

Home Science-l

Tuesday, 9 September, 2025

Home Science-ll

Controller of Examination

1



'RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
Revised Programme of B.A., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part llird (Four Year Integrated Course)

Examination, 2025

Day & Date

Paper

Timing / Paper Name

07.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

Monday, 28 July, 2025

Computer Application

Wednesday, 30 July, 2025

_

Language Across the Curriculum

Friday, 1 August, 2025

i

Guidance and Counselling in Sch001

) 'M.o_nday, 4 August, 2025

Wednesday, 6 August, 2025

Friday, 8 Augﬁst, 2025 .

Tuesday, 12 August, 2025

Thursday, 14 A'ugust,. 2025

* Tuesday, 19 August, 2025

Thursday, 21 August, 2025 [

Saturday, 23 August, 2025

Tuesday, 26 August, 2025

Thursday, 28 August, 2025

- Saturday, 30-August, 2025

Wednesday, 3 September, 2025

Saturday, 6 September, 2025 -

Monday, 8 Septem ber, 2025

Wednesday, 10 September, 2025

AR

Chemistry-l
Geography-I

{Chemistry-1t
|Geography-il

Chemistry-iil
Hindi Literature-l
Urdu- |

Hindi Literature-il
Urdu- i

" |Mathematics-

Zoology-

"tEnglish Literature-|

Mathematics-l
Zoblogy-ll

Home Science-i
History-|

Drawing & Painting - { .

Home Science-il
History-Il

Physics-1

Botany-1

Economics-!

Public Administration - |
Sanskrit-1

Physics-Il

Botany-Il

Economics-ii

Publlc Admmlstratlon -
Sanskrit-l

Physics-ill

‘|Botany-lil

Political Science-!

Political Science-H

Sociology-I
Philosophy-1
Psychology-I|

Sociology-1l
Philosophy-1l
Psychclogy-Il

Mathematics-Ili .
Zoology-Ili '
__E_n_glish Literature-it

Pedagogy of School Subject Part-lll
Chemistry,Physcis, Biology,Mathematics,
General Science, Geography, Civics, Hindi,
English, Sacial Studies, Sanskrit, Economics,
History, Home science, Psychology, Urdy,

- | D¥awing and Painting; Music




' RAI RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

: .Prdgramme of B.A., B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. Part IVth (Four Year Integrated Co,urse) Examination 2025

Timing / Paper Name
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

" Day & Date S Course Code

Saturday, 26 July, 2025 T 1Environmental Studies

T_uesda_y, 29 Jul_y, 2025 ] ' Creating and Inclusive School

_ Thursday, 31 July, 2025 N 1} Understanding Disciplines and Subject

Saturday, 2 August, 2025 v Physical Education & Yoga

Tuesday, 5 Aqus’.t, 2025 v o " lGender School and Saciety

Thursday, 7 August, 2025 ‘ VI | |Assessment for Learning

Pedagogy of a School Subject:
Chemistry

Phsics

Biclogy
Mathematics
General Science
Hindi -

English

Sanskrit

Urdu

History

Social Studies
Economics

Civics
Geography
.|Home Science

Monday, 11 August, 2025 ' VIl {a) (b}




